The University of Texas at Arlington

Upward Bound Math and Science Center
Educational Enrichment Trip — Summer 2018 (sp)
ITINERARY

WEDNESDAY, JULY 4™

9:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

10:00 PM

11:30 PM

DEPART FROM UTA /

E. H. HEREFORD UNIVERSITY
CENTER (B0OO W. FIRST ST., ARL., TX)
LUNCH EN ROUTE

ARRIVE IN HOUSTON

ARRIVE AT HOTEL

HOTEL INDIGO HOUSTON AT THE
GALLERIA — 57160 HIDALGO STREET,
HoOUSTON, TX 77056

P 713.621.8988

DEPART FOR ACTIVITIES

KEMAH BOARDWALK (KEMAH,
TEXAS) / 4™ JULY ACTIVITIES

DINNER IN AREA
RETURN TO HOTEL

LIGHTS OUuT

THURSDAY, JULY BT

7:00 AM

745 AM

8:30AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:30PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

BREAKFAST / HOTEL
DEPART FOR TOUR

RICE UNIVERSITY TOUR
DEPART FOR MD ANDERSON

MD ANDERSON CENTER
PRESENTATION TOUR / LUNCH

DEPART FOR ACTIVITY

NASA SPACE CENTER ACTIVITY
DEPART FOR NEW ORLEANS, LA
DINNER EN ROUTE

ARRIVE AT HOTEL

[HoLIDAY INN BATON ROUGE COLLEGE

DRIVE -1 0, 4848 CONSTITUTION AVENUE,

BATON ROUGE, [.OUISIANA 70808]

9:30 PM

PREPARE FOR NEXT DAY

11:30 PM LIGHTS OUT

FRIDAY, JULY 6™

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:30AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:30 PM

BREAKFAST / HOTEL

DEPART FOR ACTIVITY

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY

TOUR

LUNCH IN AREA

DEPART FOR TOUR
TULANE UNIVERSITY TOUR

DEPART FOR ACTIVITIES /
FRENCH QUARTER

DINNER IN AREA
GHOST TOUR
RETURN TO HOTEL

LIGHTS OUT

SATURDAY, JULY 7TH

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

BREAKFAST / HOTEL
DEPART FOR ACTIVITIES

MUSEUM / NEW ORLEANS
DOWNTOWN MARKETPLACE

LUNCH IN AREA

ACTIVITIES IN AREA —
AUDUBON ZOO & AQUARIUM

Please Note: Itinerary Subject to Change



5:00 PM ACTIVITY & DINNER
NEW ORLEANS STEAMBOAT
COMPANY
8:00 PM RETURN TO HOTEL
8:30 PM REFLECTION & DISCUSSION
9:30 PM REST / PACK

10:30 PM LIGHTS OUT

SUNDAY, JULY 8™
7:30 AM BREAKFAST AT HOTEL

8:00 AM LoAaD BUs / PREPARE FOR
DEPARTURE

8:30 AM DEPART HOTEL
12:00 PM LUNCH EN ROUTE
5:00 PM DINNER EN ROUTE

6:30 PM ARRIVE AT UT ARLINGTON
DROP OFF AT EACH RESIDENCE
HALL
- MALES. LIPscomMB HALL (807
SPANIOLO DR. ARLINGTON,
TEXAS 76010)

FEMALES: KALPANA CHAWLA

HaLL (901 S OAK ST.,
ARLINGTON, TEXAS 76010)

Please Note: Itinerary Subject to Change



