## The University of Texas at Arlington Upward Bound Math and Science Center Educational Enrichment Trip – Summer 2018 (SP) ITINERARY

<b>Wednesda</b> 9:00 am	N <b>Y, JULY 4™</b> Depart from UTA ∕ E. H. Hereford University	[Holiday Inn Baton Rouge College Drive I-10, 4848 Constitution Avenue, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70808]	
	CENTER (300 W. FIRST ST., ARL., TX)	9:30 PM	PREPARE FOR NEXT DAY
12:30 PM	LUNCH EN ROUTE	11:30 PM	LIGHTS OUT
2:00 PM	ARRIVE IN HOUSTON		
3:00 PM	ARRIVE AT HOTEL Hotel Indigo Houston at the	Friday, Ju 8:15 AM	LY <b>6™</b> Breakfast ∕ hotel
	Galleria – 5160 Hidalgo Street, Houston, TX 77056 P: 713.621.8988	9:00 AM	Depart For Activity
4:30 PM	DEPART FOR ACTIVITIES	9:30 AM	Louisiana State University Tour
6:30 PM	Kemah Boardwalk (Kemah, Texas) / 4 <sup>th</sup> July Activities	11:30AM	Lunch in Area
7:30 PM	DINNER IN AREA	12:30 PM	Depart for Tour
		2:00 PM	Tulane University Tour
10:00 PM 11:30 PM	RETURN TO HOTEL LIGHTS OUT	3:30 PM	DEPART FOR ACTIVITIES / FRENCH QUARTER
_		6:30 PM	Dinner in Area
<b>Thursday,</b> 7:00 Am		8:00 PM	GHOST TOUR
7:45 AM	DEPART FOR TOUR	10:00 PM	RETURN TO HOTEL
8:30AM	<b>RICE UNIVERSITY TOUR</b>	11:30 PM	LIGHTS OUT
10:00 am	DEPART FOR MD ANDERSON	_	
10:15 AM	MD ANDERSON CENTER Presentation Tour / Lunch	<b>Saturday,</b> 7:30 AM	JULY 7TH Breakfast / Hotel
12:30PM	Depart for Activity	8:30 AM	DEPART FOR ACTIVITIES
1:30 PM	NASA SPACE CENTER ACTIVITY	9:00 AM	Museum / New Orleans Downtown Marketplace
3:00 PM	DEPART FOR NEW ORLEANS, LA	12:30 PM	Lunch in Area
7:30 PM	Dinner en Route	1:30 PM ACTIVITIES IN AREA -	
8:30 PM	Arrive at Hotel	Audubon Zoo & Aquarium	

Please Note: Itinerary Subject to Change

- 5:00 PM ACTIVITY & DINNER NEW ORLEANS STEAMBOAT COMPANY
- 8:00 PM RETURN TO HOTEL
- 8:30 PM REFLECTION & DISCUSSION
- 9:30 pm Rest / Pack
- 10:30 PM LIGHTS OUT

## SUNDAY, JULY 8TH

- 7:30 AM BREAKFAST AT HOTEL
- 8:00 AM LOAD BUS / PREPARE FOR DEPARTURE
- 8:30 AM DEPART HOTEL
- 12:00 PM LUNCH EN ROUTE
- 5:00 PM DINNER EN ROUTE
- 6:30 PM ARRIVE AT UT ARLINGTON DROP OFF AT EACH RESIDENCE HALL
  - *Males:* Lipscomb Hall (807 Spaniolo Dr. Arlington, Texas 76010)
  - *Females:* Kalpana Chawla Hall (901 S Oak St., Arlington, Texas 76010)